
FROM:
CA WAREHOUSE
CA WAREHOUSE
5440-AEast Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 67 X 22 X 7 IN

REF: LYMNS-241014-0258001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 13OCT24
ACTWGT: 80.47 LB
CAD: 259042843/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Sherri Tarantus
Sherri Tarantus

5931 Reseda Blvd

Apt 104

13147897193
TARZANA CA 91356 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
7D

E3
/C

6C
4

7792 2609 9519

     91356
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